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Damenfrühlingsschießen 2025 

 

Meistbeteiligung:       12.04.2025 

Verein Teilnehmer 

SG Ottersberg e.V. 22 

SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 11 

SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 8 

SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 6 

Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 6 

SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 4 

Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 4 

SG Bruckhof e.V. 3 

FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 3 

SG Tulling e.V. 3 

Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg 2 

SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 2 

Sebastiani SG Ebersberg e.V. 1 

SG Edelweiß Kirchseeon e.V. 1 

SG Diana Lorenzenberg 1 

SG Königseiche Moosach e.V. 1 

Edelweißschützen Neufarn-Parsdorf e.V. 1 

 

 

Gesamt:             79 Damen 
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Ergebnisse Adlerwertung – freistehende Schützinnen: 

Platz Name Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total 
1 Schlittenbauer Michaela SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 2.00 56.00 61.00 79.20 81.78 2.00 T 

2 Straßer Franziska SG Ottersberg e.V. 100 100 99   100 R 

3 Kinze Magdalena FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 3.60 15.00 53.00 85.47 96.93 3.60 T 

4 Schneider Lena SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 97 97 96   97 R 

5 Klügl Magdalena SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 6.00 19.23 29.15 103.81 110.54 6.00 T 

6 Maurer Monika SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 97 95 95   97 R 

7 Weigl Barbara SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 29.01 103.48 121.65 159.13 223.18 29.01 T 

8 Schneider Paula SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 96 93 92   96 R 

9 Kiefer Corinna SG Ottersberg e.V. 29.60 392.76 521.35 572.74 629.89 29.60 T 

10 Kohl Jacqueline Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 96 93 91   96 R 

11 Freundl Lieselotte Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg 31.32 43.41 76.94 90.00 99.84 31.32 T 

12 Kiermaier Kathrin SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 94 93 92   94 R 

13 Roes Karin SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 34.98 101.82 137.82 143.08 171.49 34.98 T 

14 Kinze Katharina FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 93 92 91   93 R 

15 Armster Jessica Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 46.14 50.24 130.01 130.18 157.43 46.14 T 

16 Andlinger Alexandra SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 93 90 83   93 R 

17 Sedlbauer Simone SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 46.14 85.00 129.03 184.01 190.12 46.14 T 

18 Kinshofer Katharina SG Ottersberg e.V. 92 91 88   92 R 

19 Huber Renate SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 53.15 273.82 415.05 534.42 564.47 53.15 T 

20 Fürfanger Anna SG Tulling e.V. 91 89 88   91 R 

21 Lippl Kerstin Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 70.51 228.52 229.10 259.77 296.12 70.51 T 

22 Kiefer Manuela SG Ottersberg e.V. 91 89 87   91 R 

23 Trenkler Veronika SG Bruckhof e.V. 73.00 250.83 306.96 313.12 360.90 73.00 T 

24 Armster Doris Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 91 87 84   91 R 

25 Wachinger Claudia SG Ottersberg e.V. 77.89 386.76 431.36 433.63 507.87 77.89 T 

26 Wolf Maria SG Königseiche Moosach e.V. 89 87 86   89 R 

27 Wachinger Anni SG Ottersberg e.V. 86.26 153.95 177.34 273.02 278.11 86.26 T 

28 Miethaner Beate FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 88 85 80   88 R 

29 Gatzemeier Ursula Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 98.41 172.23 326.92 370.94 417.52 98.41 T 

30 Andlinger Catharina SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 88 84 78   88 R 

31 Nikodem Claudia Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 108.00 168.86 208.48 276.18 279.86 108.00 T 

32 Schauberger Anneliese Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg 87 84 80   87 R 

33 Forthauser Susanne SG Ottersberg e.V. 115.01 152.48 250.00 496.04 520.69 115.01 T 

34 Sewald Ingrid SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 85 81 76   85 R 

35 Fritscher Celina SG Ottersberg e.V. 127.62 265.87 320.66 343.88 396.10 127.62 T 

36 Binder Barbara SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 80 73    80 R 

37 Weiß Inge SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 130.36 141.82 215.18 228.03 238.76 130.36 T 

38 Schweiger Monika Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 77 72 71   77 R 

39 Schütz Natalie SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 151.02 165.38 180.06 411.46 546.95 151.02 T 

40 Röckenschuß Sabine SG Ottersberg e.V. 76     76 R 

41 Röckenschuß Andrea SG Ottersberg e.V. 162.54 184.29 465.10 508.81 697.79 162.54 T 
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42 Andlinger Bettina SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 75 75 72   75 R 

43 Szegedi Sandra SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 188.77 241.01 501.94 525.31 821.17 188.77 T 

44 Kietzke Claudia SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 72 61 54   72 R 

45 Lippai Sabrina SG Ottersberg e.V. 202.16 492.10 743.22 817.14 991.84 202.16 T 

46 Burghart Elisabeth SG Ottersberg e.V. 72 60    72 R 

47 Hummel Carmen SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 210.95 217.23 543.25 656.06 746.20 210.95 T 

48 Kischbauer Cathleen SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 69 59    69 R 

49 Egerland Eva SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 220.98 376.19 403.18 417.99 471.80 220.98 T 

50 Assenbrunner Michaela SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 61 45    61 R 

51 Fleckenstein Erna SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 268.78 386.87 422.70 640.07 764.03 268.78 T 

52 Hartinger Silvia SG Ottersberg e.V. 60 47    60 R 

53 Nowak Antje SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 315.51 320.43 502.05 636.44 716.11 315.51 T 

54 Ebenkofler Rosmarie SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 57 44 36   57 R 

55 Roes Anna-Lena SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 344.24 386.84 615.72 667.32 802.52 344.24 T 

56 Schneider Andrea SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 55 42    55 R 
 

 

Ergebnisse Adlerwertung – Auflage-Schützinnen: 

Platz Name Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total 
1 Maier Heidemarie Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 7.61 7.81 28.46 29.00 32.38 7.61 T 

2 Kreutz Eva Maria Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 100 99 99   100 R 

3 Kaffl Karin SG Tulling e.V. 19.23 19.41 62.24 64.62 70.00 19.23 T 

4 Felber Elfriede Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 100 98 96   100 R 

5 Lentner Gerda SG Edelweiß Kirchseeon e.V. 64.90 90.54 139.58 145.84 156.82 64.90 T 

6 Osenstetter Gisela SG Diana Lorenzenberg 97 92 87   97 R 

7 Singer Olga SG Ottersberg e.V. 65.79 66.21 85.95 92.02 121.20 65.79 T 

8 Kipfelsberger Sabina SG Tulling e.V. 94 94 93   94 R 

9 Finauer Rosalie Edelweißschützen Neufarn-
Parsdorf 73.71 147.96 169.06 173.41 181.65 73.71 T 

10 Marhold Claudia SG Ottersberg e.V. 94 92    94 R 

11 Bogner Rosmarie SG Ottersberg e.V. 73.97 130.39 442.08 446.27 471.03 73.97 T 

12 Köll Elvira SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 91 83    91 R 

13 Schauberger Helga Sebastiani SG Ebersberg e.V. 74.06 107.78 148.33 165.00 195.65 74.06 T 

14 Burghart Susanne SG Ottersberg e.V. 89 69    89 R 

15 Diefenthaler Angelika SG Ottersberg e.V. 82.15 166.65 256.00 293.33 443.00 82.15 T 

16 Wanderer Claudia SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 87 84    87 R 

17 Fichter Renate SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 114.80 275.87 331.12 333.21 358.61 114.80 T 

18 Sedlmeier Resi SG Bruckhof e.V. 86 84 77   86 R 

19 Weindl Karola SG Ottersberg e.V. 216.40 417.46 419.11 583.78 695.67 216.40 T 

20 Straßer Sonja SG Ottersberg e.V. 79 79    79 R 

21 Reich Heidi SG Bruckhof e.V. 313.01 358.50 416.20 471.80 530.21 313.01 T 

22 Röckenschuß Rosa SG Ottersberg e.V. 65 65    65 R 

23 Lehr Heidi SG Ottersberg e.V. 409.76 735.39 784.72 807.54 933.28 409.76 T 
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   Sonderpreis: 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Total 
1 Schneider Paula SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 28.63 

2 Schlittenbauer Michaela SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 32.55 

3 Roes Karin SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 103.04 

4 Kohl Jacqueline Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 108.00 

5 Maurer Monika SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 140.38 

6 Weiß Inge SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 143.83 

7 Schneider Lena SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 152.01 

8 Kiefer Manuela SG Ottersberg e.V. 155.10 

9 Trenkler Veronika SG Bruckhof e.V. 170.17 

10 Kreutz Eva Maria Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 213.88 

11 Wanderer Claudia SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 256.97 

12 Klügl Magdalena SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 270.80 

13 Straßer Franziska SG Ottersberg e.V. 270.83 

14 Kiefer Corinna SG Ottersberg e.V. 273.31 

15 Hummel Carmen SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 325.59 

16 Fichter Renate SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 340.24 

17 Kinshofer Katharina SG Ottersberg e.V. 348.46 

18 Andlinger Alexandra SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 349.43 

19 Kinze Katharina FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 354.46 

20 Sedlbauer Simone SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 366.16 

21 Binder Barbara SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 385.89 

22 Lentner Gerda SG Edelweiß Kirchseeon e.V. 395.43 

23 Freundl Lieselotte Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg 403.74 

24 Andlinger Catharina SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 419.10 

25 Kiermaier Kathrin SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 426.97 

26 Marhold Claudia SG Ottersberg e.V. 429.31 

27 Fürfanger Anna SG Tulling e.V. 441.98 

28 Felber Elfriede Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 445.16 

29 Assenbrunner Michaela SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 448.53 

30 Weigl Barbara SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 474.28 

31 Reich Heidi SG Bruckhof e.V. 487.06 

32 Kipfelsberger Sabina SG Tulling e.V. 487.56 

33 Köll Elvira SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 497.00 

34 Sewald Ingrid SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 505.62 

35 Kinze Magdalena FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 523.56 

36 Schauberger Helga Sebastiani SG Ebersberg e.V. 525.83 

37 Wachinger Anni SG Ottersberg e.V. 561.00 

38 Maier Heidemarie Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 563.17 

39 Wolf Maria SG Königseiche Moosach e.V. 593.89 

40 Kaffl Karin SG Tulling e.V. 604.31 

41 Singer Olga SG Ottersberg e.V. 608.99 
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42 Nikodem Claudia Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 614.57 

43 Burghart Susanne SG Ottersberg e.V. 626.47 

44 Wachinger Claudia SG Ottersberg e.V. 627.65 

45 Gatzemeier Ursula Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 638.69 

46 Osenstetter Gisela SG Diana Lorenzenberg 649.21 

47 Roes Anna-Lena SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 658.29 

48 Lippl Kerstin Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 660.72 

49 Egerland Eva SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 702.85 

50 Armster Jessica Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 755.81 

51 Armster Doris Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V. 761.98 

52 Szegedi Sandra SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 763.68 

53 Huber Renate SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 789.86 

54 Schauberger Anneliese Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg 792.46 

55 Miethaner Beate FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V. 796.86 

56 Burghart Elisabeth SG Ottersberg e.V. 801.00 

57 Hartinger Silvia SG Ottersberg e.V. 829.47 

58 Kischbauer Cathleen SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 834.97 

59 Sedlmeier Resi SG Bruckhof e.V. 962.64 

60 Schütz Natalie SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 1058.18 

61 Fleckenstein Erna SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 1089.60 

62 Andlinger Bettina SG Edelweiß Buch e.V. 1098.72 

63 Röckenschuß Andrea SG Ottersberg e.V. 1109.95 

64 Nowak Antje SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 1226.37 

65 Straßer Sonja SG Ottersberg e.V. 1311.86 

66 Kietzke Claudia SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 1319.34 

67 Röckenschuß Sabine SG Ottersberg e.V. 1325.12 

68 Schweiger Monika Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 1388.57 

69 Forthauser Susanne SG Ottersberg e.V. 1409.33 

70 Finauer Rosalie Edelweißschützen Neufarn-
Parsdorf 1627.82 

71 Ebenkofler Rosmarie SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V. 1788.20 

72 Bogner Rosmarie SG Ottersberg e.V. 1828.04 

73 Lehr Heidi SG Ottersberg e.V. 1931.90 

74 Weindl Karola SG Ottersberg e.V. 1932.98 

75 Schneider Andrea SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V. 2004.38 

76 Diefenthaler Angelika SG Ottersberg e.V. 2307.19 

77 Fritscher Celina SG Ottersberg e.V. 2577.08 

78 Röckenschuß Rosa SG Ottersberg e.V. 2817.07 

79 Lippai Sabrina SG Ottersberg e.V. 3546.09 

 

 

 

 


